
NET NEW CONSTRUCTION 2025

COMUN
CODE MUNICIPALITY

2024
EQUALIZED VALUE

2025 NET NEW
CONSTRUCTION PERCENT

* Split districts are summed at the end of the report

08/08/2025DATE EQNNC802WI

34002
34004
34006
34008
34010
34012
34014
34016
34018
34020
34022
34024
34026
34028
34030
34032
34034
34191
34201
34999

TOWN OF ACKLEY 
TOWN OF AINSWORTH 
TOWN OF ANTIGO 
TOWN OF ELCHO 
TOWN OF EVERGREEN
TOWN OF LANGLADE 
TOWN OF NEVA 
TOWN OF NORWOOD 
TOWN OF PARRISH 
TOWN OF PECK 
TOWN OF POLAR 
TOWN OF PRICE 
TOWN OF ROLLING
TOWN OF SUMMIT 
TOWN OF UPHAM 
TOWN OF VILAS 
TOWN OF WOLF RIVER 
VILLAGE OF WHITE LAKE 
CITY OF ANTIGO 
COUNTY OF LANGLADE 

 59,552,700
 128,807,000
 140,127,000
 418,151,800

53,969,500
 89,799,000

 101,120,900
 108,676,500
 19,519,500
 46,226,500

 126,023,900
 31,686,300
152,265,100
 31,031,600

 286,729,800
 42,708,900

 184,664,800
 30,084,300

 593,658,800
 2,644,803,900

 1,412,600
 1,383,500
 3,211,200
 6,138,600

562,900
 870,600

 1,289,500
 1,200,200

 193,900
 294,500
 738,300
 452,700

2,326,900
 486,200

 2,555,900
 521,800

 3,451,900
 183,700

 12,475,400
 39,750,300

2.37%
1.07%
2.29%
1.47%
1.04%
0.97%
1.28%
1.10%
0.99%
0.64%
0.59%
1.43%
1.53%
1.57%
0.89%
1.22%
1.87%
0.61%
2.10%
1.50%


