NET NEW CONSTRUCTION 2025

COMUN	MUNICIPALITY	2024 EQUALIZED VALUE	2025 NET NEW CONSTRUCTION	PERCENT
		- z		
34002	TOWN OF ACKLEY	59,552,700	1,412,600	2.37%
34004	TOWN OF AINSWORTH	128,807,000	1,383,500	1.07%
34006	TOWN OF ANTIGO	140,127,000	3,211,200	2.29%
34008	TOWN OF ELCHO	418,151,800	6,138,600	1.47%
34010	TOWN OF EVERGREEN	53,969,500	562,900	1.04%
34012	TOWN OF LANGLADE	89,799,000	870,600	0.97%
34014	TOWN OF NEVA	101,120,900	1,289,500	1.28%
34016	TOWN OF NORWOOD	108,676,500	1,200,200	1.10%
34018	TOWN OF PARRISH	19,519,500	193,900	0.99%
34020	TOWN OF PECK	46,226,500	294,500	0.64%
34022	TOWN OF POLAR	126,023,900	738,300	0.59%
34024	TOWN OF PRICE	31,686,300	452,700	1.43%
34026	TOWN OF ROLLING	152,265,100	2,326,900	1.53%
34028	TOWN OF SUMMIT	31,031,600	486,200	1.57%
34030	TOWN OF UPHAM	286,729,800	2,555,900	0.89%
34032	TOWN OF VILAS	42,708,900	521,800	1.22%
34034	TOWN OF WOLF RIVER	184,664,800	3,451,900	1.87%
34191	VILLAGE OF WHITE LAKE	30,084,300	183,700	0.61%
34201	CITY OF ANTIGO	593,658,800	12,475,400	2.10%
34999	COUNTY OF LANGLADE	2,644,803,900	39,750,300	1.50%

 $^{^{\}star}$ Split districts are summed at the end of the report